Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (566)

Route #: 566

Driver: Bus #:

RT-566 TUCKER HS SUMMER ENRICHMENT (6.4-6.20) M-TH 8A-4:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:05AM  E PONCE DE LEON AVE ,30083 & ORCHARD PARK DR 2 2
07:07 AM 1281 BROCKETT RD ,30021 SILVER OAKS APT (ENTRANCE) 2 4
07:07 AM 1500 POST OAK DR, 30021 @ THE ELLIS APTS ( A LOAD) 2 6
07:10 AM  EDINBURGH DR, 30084 & MARLBOROUGH DR, (WEST) 1 7
07:13AM 1250 BROCKETT RD ,30021 MIRADOR AT IDLEWOOD (FRONT) 2 9
07:15AM 1204 BROCKETT RD ,30021 & BROCKETT PL BIRCH RUN 1 10
07:21 AM 100 WILD CIR ,30021 WILD CREEK APTS 1 11
07:28 AM 3615 MONTREAL CREEK CIR ,30021 CLARKSTON STATION 3 14
07:34 AM  IDLEHOUR WAY ,30084 & IDLEVALE DR ,30084 1 15
07:38 AM  IDLEWOOD RD, 30084 & IDLEWOOD LA, 30084 1 16
07:41 AM  PINE VALLEY RD ,30084 & MORRIS AVE ,30084 1 17
07:45AM RAMAH LA & WALTON WOODS CIR/JOPPA LA ,30084 1 18
07:47 AM 3665 LAWRENCEVILLE HWY ,30084 PINEWOOD TOWNHOMES 1 19
07:54 AM  LAVISTA RD ,30084 & HANNAH LA ,30084 1 20
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 593.E01

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

05/ 31/ 2024 Page 1



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (567)

Route #: 567

Driver: Bus #:

RT-567 TUCKER HS SUMMER ENRICHMENT (6.4-6.20) M-TH 8A-4:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:00 AM  PLANTERS ROW, 30087 & WINDSONG WY, 30087 1 1
07:06 AM  TROTTERS LA, 30087 & TROTTERS CT, 30087 1 2
07:15AM  FORESTGLADE CIR & FORESTGLADE CT ,30087 1 3
07:23 AM 1941 TUCKER INDUSTRIAL RD, 30084 1 4
07:25 AM 4380 ELMDALE DR, 30084 @ BRADFORD PARK APTS 1 5
07:29 AM  DILLARD ST, 30084 & DILLARD CRSG, 30084 1 6
07:31 AM  FLORENCE ST ,30084 & ROSSER TER ,30084 1 7
07:36 AM  CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30084 & WEBB RD ,30084 1 8
07:38 AM  BONAPARTE CT ,30084 & BONAPARTE DR ,30084 1 9
07:50 AM  SUMMERWALK APTS & LEESHIRE TRL ,30084 2 11
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 593.E02

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

05/ 31/ 2024 Page 2



